
Num Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti

1 Cantoni Matteo Foligno 77 20 20 20 17
2 Bianchi Luca Foligno 67 15 17 15 20
3 Mascioli Alessandro Foligno 49 5 7 11 9 17
4 Capocci Christian Inossidabili Terni 43 10 13 20
5 Radicchi Patrizio Trial Gas e Frizione 43 7 15 11 10
6 Bucciarello Alessio Ponte San Giovanni 41 17 15 9
7 Mancinelli Nicola Spoleto 38 8 6 5 8 11
8 Fagiolari Alessio Motor's C. Panicale 36 13 10 13
9 Bibi Giacomo Foligno 35 9 9 10 7
10 Brunotti Alessandro Inossidabili Terni 28 6 5 7 10
11 Pellegrini Andrea Inossidabili Terni 28 13 15
12 Baldacchini Roberto Ponte San Giovanni 22 4 3 6 9
13 Schippa Diego Racing Terni 20 11 8 1
14 Grechi Gabriele Racing Terni 19 3 4 5 7
15 Castellani Giorgio Ponte San Giovanni 17 17
16 Marcellini Michele Ponte San Giovanni 17 11 6
17 Spagliccia Andrea Spoleto 13 13
18 Lilli Diego Motor's C. Panicale 12 4 8
19 Ulivi Alex Enduro Fratta Offr. 8 8
20 Di Luca Adriano Trial Gas e Frizione 8 3 5
21 Paolucci Matteo Inossidabili Terni 8 2 6
22 Pagliacci Alessandro Spoleto 6 1 1 4
23 Anzuini Emanuele Ponte San Giovanni 4 4
24 Ceccarelli Christian Inossidabili Terni 3 1 2
25 Tortoioli Filippo Ponte San Giovanni 3 3
26 Romanelli Mirco Enduro Fratta Offr. 3 3
27 Bindi Marco Pepe Bevagna 2 2
28 Marinozzi Manuel Racing Terni 2 2
29 Santioni Alessandro Ponte San Giovanni 2 2
30 Scarpelli Fabio Motor's C. Panicale 1 1

Motoclub
1 Inossidabili Terni 20 20 17 17 17
2 Racing Terni 17 15 15 20 20
3 Foligno 17 20
4 Enduro Fratta Offroad 13
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Num Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti

1 Righini Elia Enduro Fratta Offr. 40 20 20
2 Salciarini Gabriele Trial Gas e Frizione 20 20

Num Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti

1 Pagliacci Alessandro Spoleto 76 13 20 11 15 17
2 Scarpelli Fabio Motor's c. Panicale 66 10 13 15 13 15
3 Paolucci Matteo Inossidabili Terni 61 20 17 4 20
4 Schippa Benito Racing Terni 49 9 11 7 11 11
5 Anzuini Emanuele Ponte San Giovanni 45 15 10 20
6 Marinozzi Manuel Racing Terni 40 2 2 6 17 13
7 Presciutti Luciano Ponte San Giovanni 32 15 17
8 Tortoioli Filippo Ponte San Giovanni 30 10 20
9 Bedeschi Francesco Inossidabili Terni 24 11 13
10 Candelori Edoardo Inossidabili Terni 22 8 6 8 0
11 Trabalza Lucio Pepe Bevagna 21 5 4 5 7
12 Quarteroni Matteo Trial Gas e Frizione 19 9 10
13 Pileri Diego Inossidabili Terni 17 17
14 Righini Ivan Enduro Fratta Offr. 13 6 7
15 Cerro Stefano Spoleto 10 10
16 Paolucci Nicola Racing Terni 10 1 0 9
17 Massoli Francesco Racing Terni 9 9
18 Santioni Alessandro Ponte San Giovanni 9 9
19 Lombardo Ugo Giuseppe Pepe Bevagna 8 7 1
20 Corsici Marco Enduro Fratta Offr. 8 8
21 Catoni Stefano Spoleto 8 8
22 Boila Daniele Enduro Fratta Offr. 6 3 3
23 Poponesi Andrea Ponte San Giovanni 6 6
24 Miccioni Stefano Enduro Fratta Offr. 5 5
25 De Angelis Federico Inossidabili Terni 4 4
26 Covicchio Riccardo Inossidabili Terni 3 3
27 Fuso Mirko Ponte San Giovanni 2 2
28 Vasile Leonardo Ponte San Giovanni 1 1
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Num Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti

1 Brunotti Alessandro Inossidabili Terni 80 20 20 20 20
2 Fioriti Giammarco Enduro Fratta Offr. 63 15 13 15 20
3 Bindi Marco Pepe Bevagna 34 17 17 0
4 Palma Michele Ponte San Giovanni 17 17 0
5 Petracca Marco Ponte San Giovanni 15 15
6 Tortoioli Diego Ponte San Giovanni 11 11

Num Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti

1 Baldacchini Roberto Ponte San Giovanni 97 20 20 17 20 20
2 Di Luca Adriano Trial Gas e Frizione 71 17 20 17 17
3 Nanni Sergio Enduro Fratta Offr. 17 17
4 Santioni Alessandro Ponte San Giovanni 15 15
5 Carpisassi Piero Gualdo Tadino 15 15

Num Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti

1 Grechi Gabriele Racing Terni 71 17 17 17 20
2 Capocci Christian Inossidabili Terni 60 20 20 20
3
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Num Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti

1 Mascioli Alessandro Foligno 92 17 15 20 20 20
2 Lilli Diego Motor's c. Panicale 54 11 11 15 17
3 Schippa Diego Racing Terni 48 20 17 11
4 Romanelli Mirco Enduro Fratta Offr. 48 9 7 17 15
5 Ulivi Alex Enduro Fratta Offr. 43 13 13 17
6 Neri Lorenzo Ennio Baglioni 30 10 10 10
7 Ceccarelli Christian Inossidabili Terni 28 15 13
8 Cresta Leonardo Inossidabili Terni 21 8 5 8
9 Castellani Giorgio Ponte San Giovanni 20 20
10 Cerrini Alessio Enduro Fratta Offr. 16 7 9
11 Bizzarri Richard A. Foligno 9 9
12 Testa Daniele Enduro Fratta Offr. 8 8
13 Foreschi Andrea Spoleto 6 6

Num Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti

1 Cantoni Matteo Foligno 80 20 20 20 20
2 Bianchi Luca Foligno 69 15 17 17 20
3 Mancinelli Nicola Spoleto 54 10 10 8 13 13
4 Radicchi Patrizio Trial Gas e Frizione 50 9 15 15 11
5 Fagiolari Alessio Motor's C. Panicale 48 13 13 7 15
6 Pellegrini Andrea Inossidabili Terni 46 8 8 13 17
7 Bucciarello Alessio Motor's C. Panicale 44 17 17 10
8 Bibi Giacomo Foligno 44 11 11 11 11
9 Marcellini Michele Ponte San Giovanni 24 15 9
10 Cosci Francesco Enduro Fratta Offr. 9 9
11
12

Num Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti

1 Spagliccia Andrea Spoleto 20 20
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Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti

1 Mancini Alunno Cesare Pepe Bevagna 100 20 20 20 20 20
2 Manca Enis Giuseppe Ponte San Giovanni 82 17 20 15 15 15
3 Marioli Giorgio Pepe Bevagna 51 17 17 17
4 Loreti Elia Pepe Bevagna 28 15 13
5 Mariani Marini Michele Pepe Bevagna 13 13

Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti

1 Ricci Alessio Ponte San Giovanni 110 17 13 20 20 20 20
2 Mancini Matteo Ponte San Giovanni 81 17 13 17 17 17
3 Pallotta Francesco Pepe Bevagna 67 13 11 15 13 15
4 Lombardo Yuri Pepe Bevagna 66 20 20 11 15
5 Gentile Edoardo Pepe Bevagna 63 10 9 9 11 13 11
6 Menichelli Loris Spoleto 47 9 10 15 13
7 Mancini Daniele Ponte San Giovanni 43 11 15 17
8 Vecchi Niccolò Foligno 15 15
9 Bianchi Mattia Pepe Bevagna 10 10
10
11

Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti

1 Fasciolo Cristiano Spoleto 120 20 20 20 20 20 20
2 Pica Daniele Nocera Umbra 68 17 17 17 17
3 Massoli Riccardo Spoleto 32 17 15
4 Pauselli Francesco Enduro Fratta Off. 15 15
5 Stovali Emanuele Spoleto 13 13
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Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti

1 Mannaioli Valerio Motor's C. Panicale 114 20 17 17 20 20 20
2 Scucchia Jeremy Martin Spoleto 108 17 20 20 17 17 17
3 Donati Giacomo Pepe Bevagna 58 15 15 15 13
4 Bordoni Edoardo Racing Terni 43 13 15 15
5 Bedini Giacomo Spoleto 23 10 13
6 Costantini Tommaso Spoleto 22 11 11
7 Piccioni Francesco Spoleto 13 13

Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti

1 Granati Matteo Spoleto 106 17 15 17 17 20 20
2 Cavalletti Gabriele Spoleto 77 20 17 20 20  
3 Bedini Nicolò Spoleto 28 15 13
4 Spagliccia Andrea Spoleto 20 20

03
 G

iu
gn

o 
20

18
   

   
M

c.
 G

ub
bi

o

09
 S

et
te

m
br

e 
 2

01
8 

M
c.

 C
om

un
an

za

28
 O

tto
br

e 
20

18
  

M
c.

 E
nd

ur
o 

Fr
at

ta

29
 S

et
te

m
br

e 
20

18
 

M
c.

 S
or

ci
 V

er
di

30
 S

et
te

m
br

e 
20

18
 

M
c.

 S
or

ci
 V

er
di

SENIOR

11
 M

ar
zo

 2
01

8 
   

  
M

c.
 R

ac
in

g 
Te

rn
i

22
 A

pr
ile

 2
01

8 
   

M
c.

 E
nd

ur
o 

Fr
at

ta

28
 O

tto
br

e 
20

18
  

M
c.

 E
nd

ur
o 

Fr
at

ta

30
 S

et
te

m
br

e 
20

18
 

M
c.

 S
or

ci
 V

er
di

125 CC
11

 M
ar

zo
 2

01
8 

   
  

M
c.

 R
ac

in
g 

Te
rn

i
22

 A
pr

ile
 2

01
8 

   
M

c.
 E

nd
ur

o 
Fr

at
ta

03
 G

iu
gn

o 
20

18
   

   
M

c.
 G

ub
bi

o

09
 S

et
te

m
br

e 
 2

01
8 

M
c.

 C
om

un
an

za
29

 S
et

te
m

br
e 

20
18

 
M

c.
 S

or
ci

 V
er

di


	CLASSIFICHE

